2y
EM SHERIF

CAFE



ARAK HADDAD GOLD 75CL

ARAK HADDAD GOLD 35CL

ARAK HADDAD GOLD 20CL

ARAK ZUMOT GLASS

ARAK ZUMOT 75CL

ARAK ZUMOT 50CL

ARAK ZUMOT 25CL

ARAK CRYSTAL 75CL

ARAK CRYSTAL 50CL

ARAK CRYSTAL 35CL

ARAK CRYSTAL 20CL

ARAK CRYSTAL GLASS

ARAK HADDAD ZAHRA (ELITE)
ARAK HADDAD ZAHRA (ELITE) 35CL
ARAK HADDAD ZAHRA (ELITE) 20CL
ROUH AL ARAK

ARAK AL RAAH 75CL

ARAK AL RAAH 37.5CL

ARAK AL RAAH 20CL

ARAK LOCAL

38.00

24.00

14.00

5¥/5]

38.00

24.00

14.00

42.00

32.00

24.00

14.00

SY/S

52.00

28.00

18.00

70.00

39.50

25.00

14.00



ARAK LEBANESE

KSARAK 75CL
KSARAK 35CL
KSARAK 20CL
TOUMA 50CL
TOUMA 25CL
TOUMA 14CL
TOUMA BY GLASS
KEFRAYA 75CL
KEFRAYA 35CL
KEFRAYA 20CL
BRUN 70CL

BRUN 35CL

BRUN 17.8CL
BRUN 5 YEARS
BRUN 10 YEARS
ARAK FAKRA 17.5CL
ARAK FAKRA 35CL

ARAK FAKRA 75CL

BOTTLED BEER

AMSTEL

CARAKALE
(BLUE VALLEY, BLONDE ALE)

PERONI
ALMAZA
CORONA

HEINEKEN

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, and milk.

For more information, please speak with a manager.

All prices are in JOD and are subject to service charge and sales tax.

The average adult person requires on average 2000 Cal per day. Needs may vary depending on nutritional status. For more info,
feel free to ask when ordering. For your safety, kindly inform us if you suffer from any food allergy.

85.00

49.00

39.00

48.00

28.00

19.00

7.25

85.00

49.00

38.00

83.00

47.00

29.00

135.00

165.00

38.00

48.00

85.00

5.50

5.50

7.25

7.25

7.25

7.25

JACK DANIEL'S

JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

CHIVAS REGAL 12Y0

J&B RARE

THE FAMOUS GROUSE

MACALLAN 12

CHIVAS 18YO

GLENFIDDICH 12YO0

GLENFIDDICH 18YO

AMERICAN WHISKEY

IRISH WHISKEY

SCOTTISH WHISKY

MALT AND SINGLE MALT

GLS

7.00

7.00

7.50

8.95

8.00

6.00

6.00

15.00

15.00

12.00

BTL

70.00

80.00

95.00

135.00

100.00

70.00

68.00

180.00

180.00

165.00

245.00



TITO'S

RUSSIAN STANDARD PLATINUM

RUSSIAN STANDARD

STOLI PREMIUM

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

STOLI GOLD

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO ANEJO

REGULAR VODKA

PREMIUM VODKA

REGULAR TEQUILA

PREMIUM TEQUILA

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, and milk.

For more information, please speak with a manager.

All prices are in JOD and are subject to service charge and sales tax.
The average adult person requires on average 2000 Cal per day. Needs may vary depending on nutritional status. For more info,

feel free to ask when ordering. For your safety, kindly inform us if you suffer from any food allergy.

GLS BTL

6.50 70.00

7.00 75.00

6.75 70.00

6.50 68.00

8.75 90.00

9.00 95.00

8.50 88.00

6.00 70.00

6.50 75.00

169.00

189.00

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

TANQUERAY
BOMBAY
HENDRICK'S

GORDON'’S

CAMUS Vs

CAMUS XO

RUM

GLS
7.00

7.00

GIN

7.00
7.00
8.00

7.00

COGNAC

9.00

17.00

BTL

75.00

75.00

70.00

70.00

100.00

65.00

110.00

220.00



IMPORTED WINE

FRANCE MARIUS CHAPOUTIER, SYRAH
BORDEAUX BLANC, CHATEAU DU PIN
WILLIAM FEVRE CHABLIS

MARIUS CHAPOUTIER, VERMENTINO

CHILE SANTA HELENA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SANTA DIGNA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SANTA HELENA, CHARDONNAY, WHITE
SANTA DIGNA SAUVIGNON
SANTA HELENA ROSE

SANTA DIGNA

@® red white rose

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, and milk.

For more information, please speak with a manager.

All prices are in JOD and are subject to service charge and sales tax.

The average adult person requires on average 2000 Cal per day. Needs may vary depending on nutritional status. For more info,
feel free to ask when ordering. For your safety, kindly inform us if you suffer from any food allergy.

GLs

7.00

BTL

40.00

40.00

59.00

40.00

39.00

45.00

39.00

45.00

35.00

42.00

ITALY

LEBANON

® red

white

rose

IMPORTED WINE

BOTTEGA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
LAMBERTI CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON SICILIA 2020
PRINCIPI DI BUTERA

SYRAH BUTIRAH SICILIA 2020 PRINCIPI
DI BUTERA

BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO
LAMBERTI PINOT GRIGIO

CHARDONNAY SICILIA 2021 PRINCIPI
DI BUTERA

KSARA, RESERVE DU COUVENT ROUGE

CHATEAU KEFRAYA

KSARA, MERWAH

KSARA, SUNSET

GLS

7.00

7.00

BTL

35.00

35.00

45.00

45.00

35.00

35.00

45.00

48.00

48.00

45.00

42.00



LOCAL WINE

JORDAN SAINT GEORGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SAINT GEORGE PETIT SYRAH
SAINT GEORGE SHIRAZ
JR CLASSIC CABERNET SAUVIGNON
JR RESERVE SHIRAZ
SAINT GEORGE MACHAREUS
SAINT GEORGE GEWURZTRAMINER
JR CLASSIC CHARDONNAY
JR RESERVE PINOT GRIGIO
SAINT GEORGE ROSE

JR CLASSIC ROSE

@ red white rose

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, and milk.

For more information, please speak with a manager.

All prices are in JOD and are subject to service charge and sales tax.

The average adult person requires on average 2000 Cal per day. Needs may vary depending on nutritional status. For more info,
feel free to ask when ordering. For your safety, kindly inform us if you suffer from any food allergy.

GLS

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

BTL

37.00

37.00

40.00

38.00

39.00

34.00

34.00

35.00

35.00

34.00

35.00

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

BOTTEGA PROSECCO BRUT SMALL

BOTTEGA PROSECCO ROSE SMALL

BOTTEGA PROSECCO BRUT
J.P. CHENET, ICE EDITION

JR SPARKLING BRUT

SHAFFE MARTINI

B-MOJITO

STRAWBERRY APEROL SOUR

TROPICAL PLAYGROUND

IN TIME

NEW YORK SOUR

COCKTAILS

Vodka , kahlua, espresso, cinnamon, cardamom
Rum, vanilla, pomegranate, grapefruit

Gin, aperol, campari, lemon juice, strawberries
Gin, pineapple, lime juice, vanilla, passion fruit

Zaatar liqueur, bacardi white, lime juice, honey,
pickled zaatar

Bourbon, lemon juice, simple syrup

BTL

14.00

14.00

49.00

39.00

33.00

825

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25



bl

14.00

14.00

49.00

39.00

33.00

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

Lilyolivg 2islsS)lus

A - Cigy gSuugp Léyigs
Héua - ajg) gSuugp Leaigy
Cigp gSugy Layigs

& T . &

gy ylgd iyl 2

Jo dapd cquupuul clgnls ((Ssga 9i._l_:ijla ?.nl.lu
igpann «wley «lila <o giumg.o - (51

dlgja cwgod juac (SpolS (Jouul (2 1951 Jopul (Spui9 iam
gy wgsbily «1ils cwgoyl puac (ulill (2 sighautly JSugyi
Hao jicj (Jue «wgad puac «($3)5b Culg e 95l eali ol

il cugedl jpac (gl )9 lygagui

abil

37.00

37.00

40.00

38.00

39.00

34.00

34.00

35.00

35.00

34.00

35.00

aulsdl

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

Ugianm aipls 2j92 il osydll
ol iy 3)92 il
il a9 Cuibw
Ugsidpn ayipls clpwdls T 2
s Cappaangy )T 2
gy lSo a9 il
Migolpiu joaun )92 uilu
ayig)lis clpundls T o
924s¢ 9l appuyy )T 2
jgy Q192 il

ajgy oS j92 il

@ ool ol jg)

culallg Lilsgull Joallg yanlls aadll go uallii of dailall duslic (Sgini 4
i ol go Jolgill clayll Cilogleall o syjal
eyl dypag desall pguyl guadig isgll il jlewdl gren

ayilaall alibyll dyspall clalinall e eliy CALIAT 38 8jou - Lo ogdll G sl Gasiall aylall el
el olxi dplus (ol o iled s ol ligaly elagll cliodur e Loy allall sic &alio &aladl



byl

35.00

35.00

45.00

45.00

35.00

35.00

45.00

48.00

48.00

45.00

42.00

aulsll

7.00

7.00

3JQIuo Sddd

UgHragu atipls leigy
UgHiragu atipls ipedl

2020 Llphipw ggsisdgu ayipls
gt (S hpusiyp

oS3 iy 2020 Wi gy [

)iy

93¢ gl lexioy

S iy 20271 Llwdiinw agigsybi
[j4igy

29J U9agS (53 Lapuuuy <l jlus
blyas gili
lgpo [jlus

Cuoudon jlws

gal

LUyl

ol

jg)

byl
110.00

220.00

40.00

40.00

59.00

40.00

39.00

45.00

39.00

45.00

35.00

42.00

aulsll

9.00

17.00

7.00

llless

3Jgluio

[ urigilin gugyylo
ol s gilin iy 9391
Sl gaxa olilig

gisiizopd « jigilin ugyjlo

Ugtiragu asipls i lilu
Ugtiragu asipls s il
Culg agigs)Lis <Ligha Gl
Uorizaguu biys Ll

ajoy Ly Uil

ety (el

VS jugols

XO yugols

@ ool ol jg)

culallg ilsgull Joallg Ganlly aodll go uellii gl dailall dulic (sgini 5

ssall go Jualgill cayll Ciloglasll Go syjel

eyl dypag desall pguyl guadig isgll il jlewdl gren
agilsall il ayspall il e iy CAL 38 8pu - L ogull Gé @lll gas il dylall el
plebll olai dpulus o iled i ol liély] dagll clio sl e Loy aliall sie dalio dualiayl



byl

70.00

75.00

169.00

189.00

75.00

75.00

70.00

70.00

100.00

65.00

aulsll

6.00

6.50

Pgkolp sad

©J

7.00

7.00

7.00
7.00
8.00

7.00

$odusu 941195 apuigh

alga 9ap1gS apmgh

9Sily galga ugs

9a4il galga ugs

slga saluw gléjgo Giuls

Culg uléjgo Glals

Hgsjgc

bl

180.00

180.00

165.00

245.00

70.00

75.00

70.00

68.00

90.00

95.00

88.00

aulsll

15.00

15.00

12.00

6.50

7.00

6.75

6.50

8.75

9.00

8.50

Zllo Jaisuwg o

12 gulslo
18YO jlad
12Y0 yuiysaaipla

18Y0 iiyssdigla

Jjoiui
Pzl jaili iy
gailin gy

P9Lo1H o

9talp [S3ga

Hagaly
jof 2

alga loiu

culallg Lilsgull Joallg yanlls aadll go uallii of dailall duslic (Sgini 4
i ol go Jolgill clayll Cilogleall o syjal
eyl dypag desall pguyl guadig isgll il jlewdl gren

ayilaall alibyll dyspall clalinall e eliy CALIAT 38 8jou - Lo ogdll G sl Gasiall aylall el
el olxi dplus (ol o iled s ol ligaly elagll cliodur e Loy allall sic &alio &aladl



5.50

5.50

7.25

7.25

7.25

7.25

byl
70.00

80.00

95.00

135.00

100.00

70.00

68.00

clblyj - 6

(Ul sisl o lla ol

Ulsypol - Suug

aulsll
7.00

Sailpl - SSaug

7.00

7.50
8.95
8.00
6.00

6.00

Jsshs
9K
liLadi

ligygs

ilails clla

Ugauoda

Jud iy - jslgg iga
Jud ey Jus = jslgg iga
YO 12 Jlay) jlagis

w1 gt ail G2

a9l yugoss

85.00

49.00

39.00

48.00

28.00

19.00

7.25

85.00

49.00

38.00

83.00

47.00

29.00

135.00

165.00

38.00

48.00

85.00

il Gye

CL 75 ulljlws
CL 35 ulljlws
CL 20 ulljlws
CL 50 logi
CL 25 logi
CL 14 logi
d@wls - logi
CL 75 Llas
CL 35 Llas
CL 20 Lulas
CL 70 glp
CL 35 glp
CL 17.8 ylp
Cilgion 5 glp
Cilgian 10 glp
CL 17.5 ;a4
CL 35 lja4

CL 75 l,aa

culallg Lilsgull Joallg yanlls aadll go uallii of dailall duslic (Sgini 4
i ol go Jolgill clayll Cilogleall o syjal
eyl dypag desall pguyl guadig isgll il jlewdl gren

ayilaall alibyll dyspall clalinall e eliy CALIAT 38 8jou - Lo ogdll G sl Gasiall aylall el
el olxi dplus (ol o iled s ol ligaly elagll cliodur e Loy allall sic &alio &aladl



38.00

24.00

14.00

SY/5!

38.00

24.00

14.00

42.00

32.00

24.00

14.00

575

52.00

28.00

18.00

70.00

39.50

25.00

14.00

o G

CL 75 slga slsa

CL 35 slga slsa

CL 20 slga slsa
auls - hacj

CL 75 hac;j

CL 50 haocj

CL 20 hacj

CL 75 Jliuyys

CL 50 Jliauyys

CL 35 Jliwuys

CL 20 Jliuys

auls - Jliwgys

() 8ymj slaa

CL 35 (cudyl) 85mj slaa
CL 20 (cuilal) 85mj slsa
Gsall ag)

CL 75 alyll

CL 37.5 aldl

CL 20 alyll

culally ilsgudl Jgallg yanly aedll go uallid gi doilall dalic (Sgini 28

. 3ol 2o Jalgill cayll culogleall o sjel

ilopall dypag dosall pguyl guaiy isyll il jlewlll gron

adlsell bl dsjall lblisal Gle dlu caliai 38 pem P+ - Lo ogull o &Jb.lluaaﬂd.l agyladl calpouull
plelall olad duulus (Sl o Giled cuis o] liedl byl ioalw Lle Lap .l sic dalio dualiadl




2y
EM SHERIF

CAFE



