



ARAK LOCAL



ARAK HADDAD GOLD 75CL	38.00
ARAK HADDAD GOLD 35CL	24.00
ARAK HADDAD GOLD 20CL	14.00
ARAK ZUMOT GLASS	5.75
ARAK ZUMOT 75CL	38.00
ARAK ZUMOT 50CL	24.00
ARAK ZUMOT 25CL	14.00
ARAK CRYSTAL 75CL	42.00
ARAK CRYSTAL 50CL	32.00
ARAK CRYSTAL 35CL	24.00
ARAK CRYSTAL 20CL	14.00
ARAK CRYSTAL GLASS	5.75
ARAK HADDAD ZAHRA (ELITE)	52.00
ARAK HADDAD ZAHRA (ELITE) 35CL	28.00
ARAK HADDAD ZAHRA (ELITE) 20CL	18.00
ROUH AL ARAK	70.00
ARAK AL RAAH 75CL	39.50
ARAK AL RAAH 37.5CL	25.00
ARAK AL RAAH 20CL	14.00

ARAK LEBANESE

KSARAK 75CL	85.00
KSARAK 35CL	49.00
KSARAK 20CL	39.00
TOUMA 50CL	48.00
TOUMA 25CL	28.00
TOUMA 14CL	19.00
TOUMA BY GLASS	7.25
KEFRAYA 75CL	85.00
KEFRAYA 35CL	49.00
KEFRAYA 20CL	38.00
BRUN 70CL	83.00
BRUN 35CL	47.00
BRUN 17.8CL	29.00
BRUN 5 YEARS	135.00
BRUN 10 YEARS	165.00
ARAK FAKRA 17.5CL	38.00
ARAK FAKRA 35CL	48.00
ARAK FAKRA 75CL	85.00

BOTTLED BEER

AMSTEL	5.50
CARAKALE (BLUE VALLEY, BLONDE ALE)	5.50
PERONI	7.25
ALMAZA	7.25
CORONA	7.25
HEINEKEN	7.25

AMERICAN WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S	GLS	BTL
	7.00	70.00

IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON	7.00	80.00

SCOTTISH WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	7.50	95.00
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	8.95	135.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12YO	8.00	100.00
J&B RARE	6.00	70.00
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	6.00	68.00

MALT AND SINGLE MALT

MACALLAN 12	15.00	180.00
CHIVAS 18YO	15.00	180.00
GLENFIDDICH 12YO	12.00	165.00
GLENFIDDICH 18YO		245.00

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, and milk.
For more information, please speak with a manager.

All prices are in JOD and are subject to service charge and sales tax.
The average adult person requires on average 2000 Cal per day. Needs may vary depending on nutritional status. For more info, feel free to ask when ordering. For your safety, kindly inform us if you suffer from any food allergy.

REGULAR VODKA

	GLS	BTL	
TITO'S	6.50	70.00	
RUSSIAN STANDARD PLATINUM	7.00	75.00	
RUSSIAN STANDARD	6.75	70.00	
STOLI PREMIUM	6.50	68.00	

RUM

	GLS	BTL	
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD	7.00	75.00	
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE	7.00	75.00	

PREMIUM VODKA

BELVEDERE	8.75	90.00	
GREY GOOSE	9.00	95.00	
STOLI GOLD	8.50	88.00	

GIN

TANQUERAY	7.00	70.00	
BOMBAY	7.00	70.00	
HENDRICK'S	8.00	100.00	
GORDON'S	7.00	65.00	

REGULAR TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER	6.00	70.00	
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	6.50	75.00	

COGNAC

CAMUS VS	9.00	110.00	
CAMUS XO	17.00	220.00	

PREMIUM TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO	169.00	
DON JULIO ANEJO	189.00	

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, and milk.
For more information, please speak with a manager.

All prices are in JOD and are subject to service charge and sales tax.
The average adult person requires on average 2000 Cal per day. Needs may vary depending on nutritional status. For more info, feel free to ask when ordering. For your safety, kindly inform us if you suffer from any food allergy.

IMPORTED WINE

			GLS	BTL
FRANCE	MARIUS CHAPOUTIER, SYRAH	●	7.00	40.00
	BORDEAUX BLANC, CHÂTEAU DU PIN	●		40.00
	WILLIAM FEVRE CHABLIS	●		59.00
	MARIUS CHAPOUTIER, VERMENTINO	●		40.00

IMPORTED WINE

			GLS	BTL
ITALY	BOTTEGA CABERNET SAUVIGNON	●	7.00	35.00
	LAMBERTI CABERNET SAUVIGNON	●		35.00
	CABERNET SAUVIGNON SICILIA 2020 PRINCIPAL DI BUTERA	●		45.00
	SYRAH BUTIRAH SICILIA 2020 PRINCIPAL DI BUTERA	●		45.00
	BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO	●	7.00	35.00
	LAMBERTI PINOT GRIGIO	●		35.00
	CHARDONNAY SICILIA 2021 PRINCIPAL DI BUTERA	●		45.00
CHILE	SANTA HELENA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON	●	39.00	
	SANTA DIGNA CABERNET SAUVIGNON	●	45.00	
	SANTA HELENA, CHARDONNAY, WHITE	●	39.00	
	SANTA DIGNA SAUVIGNON	●	45.00	
	SANTA HELENA ROSÉ	●	35.00	
	SANTA DIGNA	●	42.00	
LEBANON	KSARA, RESERVE DU COUVENT ROUGE	●	48.00	
	CHÂTEAU KEFRAYA	●	48.00	
	KSARA, MERWAH	●	45.00	
	KSARA, SUNSET	●	42.00	

● red ● white ● rose

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, and milk.
For more information, please speak with a manager.

All prices are in JOD and are subject to service charge and sales tax.
The average adult person requires on average 2000 Cal per day. Needs may vary depending on nutritional status. For more info, feel free to ask when ordering. For your safety, kindly inform us if you suffer from any food allergy.

● red ● white ● rose

LOCAL WINE

			GLS	BTL	
JORDAN	SAINT GEORGE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	●		6.50	37.00
	SAINT GEORGE PETIT SYRAH	●			37.00
	SAINT GEORGE SHIRAZ	●			40.00
	JR CLASSIC CABERNET SAUVIGNON	●		6.50	38.00
	JR RESERVE SHIRAZ	●			39.00
	SAINT GEORGE MACHAREUS	●		6.50	34.00
	SAINT GEORGE GEWÜRZTRAMINER	●			34.00
	JR CLASSIC CHARDONNAY	●		6.50	35.00
	JR RESERVE PINOT GRIGIO	●			35.00
	SAINT GEORGE ROSE	●			34.00
JORDAN	JR CLASSIC ROSÉ	●		6.50	35.00

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

			BTL
	BOTTEGA PROSECCO BRUT SMALL		14.00
	BOTTEGA PROSECCO ROSE SMALL		14.00
	BOTTEGA PROSECCO BRUT		49.00
	J.P. CHENET, ICE EDITION		39.00
	JR SPARKLING BRUT		33.00

COCKTAILS

SHAFFE MARTINI	Vodka , kahlua, espresso, cinnamon, cardamom	8.25
B-MOJITO	Rum, vanilla, pomegranate, grapefruit	8.25
STRAWBERRY APEROL SOUR	Gin, aperol, campari, lemon juice, strawberries	8.25
TROPICAL PLAYGROUND	Gin, pineapple, lime juice, vanilla, passion fruit	8.25
IN TIME	Zaatar liqueur, bacardi white, lime juice, honey, pickled zaatar	8.25
NEW YORK SOUR	Bourbon, lemon juice, simple syrup	8.25

● red ● white ● rose

Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, and milk.
For more information, please speak with a manager.

All prices are in JOD and are subject to service charge and sales tax.
The average adult person requires on average 2000 Cal per day. Needs may vary depending on nutritional status. For more info, feel free to ask when ordering. For your safety, kindly inform us if you suffer from any food allergy.

نبيذ محلي

سباركلينغ وشامبانيا

الزجاجة

14.00

بوتيغا بروسيكو بروت - صغير

الكافية

37.00 6.50

سانت جورج كابرينيه سيفنيون

الأردن

14.00

بوتيغا بروسيكو روزيه - صغير

سانت جورج بيبيت سيراه

49.00

بوتيغا بروسيكو بروت

سانت جورج شيراز

39.00

جي بي شينيه آيس إيديشن

جي آر كلاسيك كابرينيه سيفنيون

33.00

جي آر نبيذ فوار بروت

39.00

جي آر رسيرف شيراز

34.00 6.50

سانت جورج مكاريوس

34.00

سانت جورج جيفور سترايمينير

35.00 6.50

جي آر كلاسيك شاردونييه

35.00

جي آر رسيرف بيتو غريجو

8.25

فودكا، كاهولا، اسبريسو، قرفه، هيل

شافي مارتيني

34.00

سانت جورج روزيه

8.25

رم، فانيلا، رمان، جريبفروت

بي - موهيتو

35.00 6.50

سانت جورج كلاسيك روزيه

8.25

جن، اببرول، كامبرى، عصير ليمون، فرولة

ستروبييري اببرول سور

8.25

جن، أناناس، عصير ليمون، فانيلا، باشون فروت

تروبيكال بلديجراؤند

8.25

ليكور زعتر، وايت باكاري، عصير ليمون، عسل، زعتر مخلل

إن تايم

8.25

بوربون، عصير ليمون، سيراب

نيويورك سور

أبيض ● أحمر ○ روزيه

قد تحتوي عناصر القائمة أو تالميس مع القمح والبيض والفول السوداني واللحوم
لمزيد من المعلومات الرجاء التواصل مع المدير

جميع الأسعار بالدينار الأردني وتخصيص لرسوم الخدمة وضرائب المبيعات.

السعفات الحرارية للشخص البالغ في اليوم هي ٢٠٠.. سعرة قد تختلف بناءً على الاحتياجات الفردية. البيانات الغذائية
الإضافية متاحة عند الطلب. حرصاً على سلامتك الرجاء إبلاغنا إن كنت تعاني من أي حساسية تجاه الطعام.

كوكتلات

الزجاجة

14.00

بوتيغا بروسيكو بروت - صغير

الكافية

37.00 6.50

سانت جورج كابرينيه سيفنيون

الأردن

14.00

بوتيغا بروسيكو روزيه - صغير

سانت جورج بيبيت سيراه

49.00

بوتيغا بروسيكو بروت

سانت جورج شيراز

39.00

جي بي شينيه آيس إيديشن

جي آر كلاسيك كابرينيه سيفنيون

33.00

جي آر نبيذ فوار بروت

39.00

جي آر رسيرف شيراز

34.00

سانت جورج مكاريوس

34.00

سانت جورج جيفور سترايمينير

35.00 6.50

جي آر كلاسيك شاردونييه

35.00

جي آر رسيرف بيتو غريجو

8.25

فودكا، كاهولا، اسبريسو، قرفه، هيل

شافي مارتيني

34.00

سانت جورج روزيه

8.25

رم، فانيلا، رمان، جريبفروت

بي - موهيتو

35.00 6.50

سانت جورج كلاسيك روزيه

8.25

جن، اببرول، كامبرى، عصير ليمون، فرولة

ستروبييري اببرول سور

8.25

جن، أناناس، عصير ليمون، فانيلا، باشون فروت

تروبيكال بلديجراؤند

8.25

ليكور زعتر، وايت باكاري، عصير ليمون، عسل، زعتر مخلل

إن تايم

8.25

بوربون، عصير ليمون، سيراب

نيويورك سور

نیز مستورد

کونیاں

الزجاجة	الكasaة			الزجاجة	الكasaة		الزجاجة	الكasaة	
35.00	7.00	●	بوتيغا كابرنيه سوفينيون	إيطاليا	110.00	9.00			قاموس VS
35.00		●	لامبيرتي كابرنيه سوفينيون		220.00	17.00			قاموس XO
45.00		●	كابرنيه سوفينيون سيتتشيليا 2020 برينسيبي دي بوتيرا						
45.00		●	سييرا بوتيرا سيتتشيليا 2020 برينسيبي دي بوتيرا						

نیز مستورد

لبنان

48.00	●	كسارا، رسيرف دي كوفون روج	لبنان			
48.00	●	شاتو كفرايا				
45.00	●	كسارا ميراوا	39.00	●	سانتا هيلينا، كابريه سوفينيون	تشيلي
42.00	●	كسارا سنسيت	45.00	●	سانتا دينيا، كابريه سوفينيون	
			39.00	●	سانتا هيلينا، شاردونييه وايت	
			45.00	●	سانتا دينيا سوفينيون	
			35.00	●	سانتا هيلينا روزيه	
			42.00	●	سانتا دينا	

أحمر أبيض روزيه

أحمر أبيض روزيه

قد تحتوي عناصر القائمة أو تالميس مع القمح والبيض والفول السوداني والحلب لمزيد من المعلومات الرجاء التواصل مع المدير

مالت وسينجل مالت

الزجاجة	الكافية	الزجاجة	الكافية	ماكلن 12
70.00	6.00	خوسيه كويرفو سيلفر	180.00	15.00
75.00	6.50	خوسيه كويرفو جولد	180.00	15.00
			165.00	12.00
			245.00	18YO جلينفديتش
				12YO جلينفديتش

تيكيله بريميوم

169.00

189.00

رم

75.00

75.00

كابتن مورغان سبайд جولد

كابتن مورغان وايت

فودكا

دون خولي بلدنك

دون خولي انيخو

70.00 6.50

75.00 7.00

70.00 6.75

68.00 6.50

تيتوز

رشن ستاندر بلاتينوم

رشن ستاندر

ستولي بريميوم

جين

70.00

70.00

100.00

65.00

تانكري

بومباي

هيندريكس

غوردونز

90.00 8.75

95.00 9.00

88.00 8.50

بلفيدير

جري غوز

ستولي جولد

فودكا بريميوم

قد تحتوي عناصر القائمة أو تalamس مع القمح والبيض والقول السوداني واللحم
لمزيد من المعلومات الرجاء التواصل مع المدير.

جميع الأسعار بالدينار الأردني وتخصيص لرسوم الخدمة وضرائب المبيعات.
السعارات الحرارية للشخص البالغ في اليوم هي ٢٠٠ سعرة قد تختلف بناءً على الاحتياجات الفردية. البيانات الغذائية
الإضافية متاحة عند الطلب. حرصاً على سلامتك الرجاء إبلاغنا إن كنت تعاني من أي حساسية تجاه الطعام.

عرق لبناني

بيرة - زجاجات

5.50		امستل	85.00	CL 75
5.50	(بلو فالي، بلوند إيل)	كراكييل	49.00	CL 35
7.25		بيروني	39.00	CL 20
7.25		المازا	48.00	CL 50
7.25		كورونا	28.00	توما
7.25		هينكين	19.00	CL 25
			7.25	توما - كاسة
			85.00	كفرايا
			49.00	كفرايا
			38.00	كفرايا
الزجاجة	الكافية	جاك دانييلز	83.00	بران
70.00	7.00		47.00	بران
			29.00	بران 17.8
			135.00	بران 5 سنوات
			165.00	بران 10 سنوات
			38.00	فقراء
80.00	7.00	جيسمسون	48.00	فقراء
			85.00	فقراء

ويسكي - إسكتلندي

95.00	7.50	جوني وولكر - بلانك ليبل
135.00	8.95	جوني وولكر - دبل بلانك ليبل
100.00	8.00	شيفار ريفال 12 YO
70.00	6.00	جي اندي رير
68.00	6.00	فييموس جراوس

قد تحتوي عناصر القائمة أو تتألف من القمح والبيض والفول السوداني واللحوم
مزيد من المعلومات الرجاء التواصل مع المدير

جميع الأسعار بالدينار اللبناني وتخصيص لرسوم الخدمة وضرائب المبيعات.
السعارات الحرارية للشخص البالغ في اليوم هي ٢٠٠ سعرة قد تختلف بناءً على الاحتياجات الفردية. البيانات الغذائية
الإضافية متاحة عند الطلب. حرصاً على سلامتك الرجاء إبلاغنا إن كنت تعاني من أي حساسية تجاه الطعام.

عرق محلی

38.00	حداد جولد CL 75
24.00	حداد جولد CL 35
14.00	حداد جولد CL 20
5.75	زعمط - كاسة
38.00	زعمط CL 75
24.00	زعمط CL 50
14.00	زعمط CL 20
42.00	كريستال CL 75
32.00	كريستال CL 50
24.00	كريستال CL 35
14.00	كريستال CL 20
5.75	كريستال - كاسة
52.00	حداد زهرة (إيليت)
28.00	حداد زهرة (إيليت) CL 35
18.00	حداد زهرة (إيليت) CL 20
70.00	روح العرق
39.50	الراح CL 75
25.00	الراح CL 37.5
14.00	الراح CL 20



قد تحتوي عناصر القائمة أو تتألف من الملح والبيض والفول السوداني واللحم
لمزيد من المعلومات الرجاء التواصل مع المدير

جميع الأسعار بالدينار الأردني وتتضمن لرسوم الخدمة وضرائب المبيعات.

السعورات الحرارة للشخص البالغ في اليوم هي ٣٠٠ سعرة قد تختلف بناءً على الاحتياجات الفردية، البيانات الغذائية الرياضية متاحة عند الطلب. حرصاً على سلامتك الرجاء، إل璞غنا إن كنت تعاني من أي حساسية تجاه الطعام.

